
@

o

o

o

Gr

el I

@_i

@e
a

OL-J

Qe
oE

M: (4pcs)

4pcs)

rc

lo

pc)

F



o(F
gN
eo
6
uo

(Dq qtu

ofhH

(D

o
o
6

90

'j
I'

)o

l.
/-\(d"

,"'@
./--,^..'- -/

j"@",
.t'^-_.@-r'



n$
M5x30 Bolt (4pcs)

ffiT
M6x40 Bolt (4pcs)

M8x40 Bolt (4pcs)

M6/M8 Washer (4pcs)

M6/M8 Spacer (12pcs)

or -@_

ii*rffi:
Use nylon washers provided to
determine the length of the screw

ffi


